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E-mail 

ECA Ms. Rose 
Aderolili 

Social Development 
Section 
 

ECA, P.O. Box 3001, Addis Ababa, 
Ethiopia 
 

raderolili@uneca.org 

ECE Ms. Vitalia 
Gaucaite 

Chief, Population Unit ECE, Geneva 10, CH-1211 
Switzerland 
 

vitalia.gaucaite@unece.org 
 
 

ECLAC Ms. Sandra 
Huenchuan 

Focal Point on Ageing 
Population Division 
CELADE, ECLAC 
 

Casilla 179-D, ECLAC 
Santiago, Chile 

sandra.huenchuan@cepal.org 
 

ESCAP Mr. Donovan 
Storey 
 

Emerging Social Issues 
Division 
 

ESCAP, The United Nations Bldg, 
Rajadammern Avenue 
Bangkok 10200 
Thailand 
 

storey@un.org 
 

ESCWA Ms. Lara El 
Khoury 

Social Development 
Division 

P.O. Box: 11-8576, 
Beirut, Lebanon 

elkhoury@un.org 
 
 

ILO Ms. Mariangels 
Fortuny Corredo
 

InFocus Programme on 
Skills, Knowledge and 
Employability 

4 route des Morillons 
Geneva 22, CH-1211 
Switzerland 
 

fortuny@ilo.org 
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Pop. Division/ 
DESA 

Mr. Jorge Bravo Chief, Population and 
Development Section 

Room DC2 1920 
New York, NY 10017 
U.S.A. 
 

bravoj@un.org 
 

Statistics 
Division/ 
DESA 

Ms. Margaret 
Mbogoni 
 

Statistician 
 

Room DC2 1548 
New York, NY 10017 
U.S.A. 
 

mbogoni@un.org 
 

UNDP Mr. Selim Jahan Senior Advisor and 
Cluster Leader, Strategies 
and Policies for Poverty 
Reduction Poverty Group, 
Bureau for Development 
Policy 
 

304 East 45th Street, Room # 1176 
New York, NY 10017 
U.S.A.  

selim.jahan@undp.org 
 
 
 

UNFPA Ms. Ann 
Pawliczko 

Resource Flows Officer, 
Population and 
Development Branch, 
Technical Support 
Division 
 

220 East 42nd Street, Room DN-1736 
New York, NY 10017 
U.S.A. 

pawliczko@unfpa.org 

WHO Mr. John Beard Director, Department of 
Ageing and Life Course 

20, Avenue Appia 
CH-1211 Geneva 27 
Switzerland 
 

beardj@who.int 
 

INIA Prof. Joseph 
Troisi 

Director    117 St. Paul St. 
Valetta, Vlt 07 
Malta 
 

joseph.troisi@um.edu.mt 
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